Paul Bunyan Crew
Sr. Patrol Leader 12

ASPL 11
Troop Guide 11
Instructor 11
Instructor 10

Sr. Quartermaster1l
Quartermaster 9

President 11
VP-Admin 10
VP-Program 11

Viking Crew

10 Venturers
Alex Eagle*
Cecilia Cardone
Andrew Eagle*
Vyom SahasraBuddhe*
Mark Choma*
Kouta Horiguchi
Charlie Leckenby*
Cam Phillips*
Alaina Carson
Nathan Albanese*

7 Venturers

Noah Genslak*
Franklin Imel*
Francisco Rodrigues
Peyton Rouse*
Genis Turon Dali
Karl Vestlund*
Colin Wilburn

Carolina Reapers Patrol - 6 Scouts

Patrol Leader 8
Assistant PL 8
Quartermaster 8
8
7
7

Arthur Choma*
Charlie Aspinall*
Robert Sheetz*
Axel Baca Mora
Evan Parr

Noah Zamora-Li*

Dazzling Ducks Patrol - 3 Scouts

Patrol Leader
Assistant PL
Quartermaster

7 Arthur Cocagne*
7 Benjamin Mortlock
7 Brennan Mathews

The Fire Cats Patrol - 4 Scouts

Patrol Leader 6
Quartermaster 6
6
7

Clara Rychwalski
Jace Hackney
Liam Clark
Evelyn Lennon*

Fire Hawks Patrol - 7 Scouts

Assistant PL 6
Quartermaster

6
7
6
7
6
6

Lincoln Genslak*

Will Vasicek

Jonathan Albanese*
Dean Bernard

Evan Bronson*

James Manninen
Vyan SahasraBuddhe*

SCOUTING AMERICA
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MICHIGAN CROSSROADS COUNCIL

CUB SCOUT FIELD DAY CAMP
OCTOBERA4, 5 & 6, 2024
MULTI LAKES CONSERVATION CLUB

PATROL ROSTER

Junior Assistant Scoutmasters (4 Venturers)

248-477-0293
248-505-8213
248-500-6509
248-533-1462
248-515-6458
248-835-2309
248-535-4955
248-252-1723
330-217-4031
248-545-1883

248-825-5652
248-508-8699
248-990-4331
248-214-2750
469-468-94340
810-623-5649
734-585-6285

248-310-2815
248-880-7732
248-797-3403
248-574-1328
248-890-1742
248-881-7945

734-277-2676
248-930-1774.
248-494-2771

734-716-7915
734-730-7786
734-216-2267
248-346-3461

248-941-5854
248-234-0767
248-861-4941
248-302-2369
734-474-0860
248-525-0590
248-533-1462
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Star
1st Class
Star
Star
Star
Star
Life
1st Class
1st Class

Star
Life
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
Life

1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class

1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class

Tenderfoot
2nd Class

Tenderfoot
Tenderfoot

2nd Class
2nd Class
Tenderfoot
2nd Class
Tenderfoot
Tenderfoot
Tenderfoot
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JASM 12 Josh Hooker 248-437-4215 - EAGLE
JASM 12 Nathan Perinpanayagam248-436-2814 - Life
JASM 12 Trevor Ulmer 248-924-4158 -  Life
JASM 13 Noah Wauldron 248-462-2360 - Life

Scouts BSA Program (11)

ASM - Key

ASM - Key

ASM - Instructor
ASM/Chaplain/Patrol
ASM - Patrol
ASM - Patrol
ASM - Instructor
ASM - Instructor
ASM - Instructor
ASM - Instructor
ASM - Patrtol

Venture Program (4)
Adviser
Associate/Aquatics
Associate

Associate

GOAT Patrol (11)
ASM/GOAT PL
ASM

ASM/Records

MC

ASM/Chair
MC/Shooting Sports
ASM

ASM/Health Officer
ASM/Health Officer
Scoutmaster
Committee Chair

Art Malisow
Ben Parr
Rachael Ayotte
Andy Cocagne
Brian Efrusy
Christopher Ely
Jeff Ely
Vincent Lee
Jessica Manninen
Brett Reese
Jarron Shaffer

Greg Stevens
Connie Knie
Jill Shork
Jason Wilburn

Brian Ulmer
Brian Budgery
Dawn Dowds
Kristina Eagle
Michael Imel
Mark Phillabaum
Chris Matthews
Mike Schultz
Scott Wauldron
Chuck Williams
Todd Williams

17 Venturers ® 4 JASM e 20 Scouts BSA e 41 Total Youth ¢ 26 Adult Volunteer ¢ 67 Total Participants

248-804-8608
248-890-1742
248-508-7922
810-569-0422
248-224-6768
248-880-5079
248-954-3013
248-881-7945
248-525-0590
419-944-5569
217-402-3451

313-805-7166
248-880-8605
734-502-6659
734-589-7461

248-521-6250
248-935-6402
248-760-2865 No Sat
248-752-2992
248-508-7328
248-980-5441
248-494-2771
248-444-4969
248-462-2360
248-880-2614
248-535-2300 Sat Only

10/3/2024
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FARMINGTON HILLS, MICHIGAN

Cub Scout Field Camp 2024

SCHEDULE
Friday
100 PN SNACKS ettt ettt e ettt ettt e ettt e e sttt e e s bt eesstbt e e e s bbeeesaataeesaabeee e s bb e e e s abeee e abteeeabbeeesantaeesanbeeeeabaeeeenee Dining Hall
(Sloppy Joes, Goldfish & Various Drinks)
10:00 Cub Scouts head out for sleep/Staff Meeting in Dining Hall
11:00 Taps
Saturday
7:00 am Reveille
7:30 BrEAKIAST 1. tiee ittt e e et e e st e e s et e e e e s bae e e sbteeeenataeeeaanaeas Dining Hall
(Pancakes, Eggs, Sausage Links, Fruit & Drinks - Oatmeal upon request)
8:30 [ Y 111 Y -SSP Flag Site
9:00 Cub Scouts MOrnNiNg ACHIVITIES .....eviieeieeiciiee et e e e eare e e seaee e Shooting Sports Team
WEBOES/AOL ACTIVITIES LIONS/TIGERS/WOLF & BEARS ACTIVITIES
° Patrol Meeting . BB Guns Adventure
° Rope Work . Archery Adventure
. Fire Building . Sling Shots Adventure
. Webelos Walkabout Adventure
12:00 Cook your own Campfire LUNCH ...cooeiiri ettt e et e e s e e s e e e e e snaaeeenes Dining Hall
(Make your own Hot Dog & Brats, Goldfish, Apple Sauce, Rice Krispy Treat, SMORES & Drinks)
1:30 pm Shooting Sports area open to AOL/Webelos (will open to all Cub Scouts after 3:30)
1:30 Cub Scouts Morning ACtiVItIes ......cocccuuiiiiee i Shooting Sports Team
OTHER ACTIVITIES FOR ALL RANKS
. Fishing Adventure . Venture Challenge Obstacle Course
. Branding Irons & Leatherworking ° Fishing & more shooting at the ranges
. Field Games ° Cake Baking
5:00 Free Time (some games will remain open)
(e {0 T2 Y 1= SRR UPURRNS Dining Hall
(Mostaccioli, Marinara, Meat Balls Green Beans, Salad, Garlic Bread, Dutch Oven Cakes & Drinks)
7:30 LYo Lo A == T C =Y o oSS Dining Hall Entrance
8:30 Scout’s Own Service & Campfire Programi......ccccueeiecieeeiiiieeceieeeeieeeesiee e eeeee e e seeeeessnreeeeans Camp Fire Ring
10:30 Taps
Sunday
7:00 am Reveille
8:00 2T LT = 1) SRR Dining Hall
(Breakfast Sandwich, Pop Tarts, Granola Bars, Fruit, and Drinks)
9:45 FIaE LOWETINEG c..eieeeeieee ettt ettt e et e e et e e e et e e e setaeesnseeeeaasseeeesssaeesansaeeesnssaeeastaeesansseeessseeenns Flag Site

Leave when checked out
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	Patrol
	Assigned Area
	Brian Ulmer
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	Paul Bunyan
	Fri. Snack Kitchen
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